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File #:  Version: 105-00732

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:7/11/2005 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:7/19/2005 7/19/2005

Title: Approve and execute a Coastal Resources Enhancement Fund (CREF) contract (BC-06-024) with the
City of Carpinteria to purchase and install a prefabricated lifeguard facility at the beach at the end of
Ash Avenue, for the period of July 19, 2005 through December 15, 2005, in the amount of $20,000,
First District.

Sponsors: PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter/ Attachment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved; Chair to ExecuteBOARD OF SUPERVISORS7/19/2005 1 Pass

Approve and execute a Coastal Resources Enhancement Fund (CREF) contract (BC-06-024) with the City of
Carpinteria to purchase and install a prefabricated lifeguard facility at the beach at the end of Ash Avenue, for the
period of July 19, 2005 through December 15, 2005, in the amount of $20,000, First District.
[Enter body here.]
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